

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7348 OF 2002

SOMENDRA SINGH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 334 of 2002 IN C.A. NO. 7348 of 2002

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 21/11/2007 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

Mr. Vipin K Saxena, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Saxena, Adv.

Mr Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Add. Adv. Gen.

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. G Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Rvi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not this week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master