

2ITEM NO.1

IN COURT NO.13 SECTION XI
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 3/2016 IN Civil Appeal 7348/2002
SOMENDRA SINGH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vinakshi Kadan, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Shorawala, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before the Court.

(LAYA RAWAT) (MADHU NARULA)

Sr. P.A. COURT MASTER